

FIR No. 104/17
P.S. SB Dairy
State Vs. Anand Rohil and another

28.10.2017

Fresh Sessions case received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

Both accused on bail with counsel Sh. Shyam Lal Sharma.

Heard. File perused. At request, put up for arguments on charge on 15.11.2017.

(Sukhvinder Kaur)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 28.10.2017